ACCENTURE PLC

ACCENTURE PLC

ISIN: IE00B4BNMY34

Overview

2024/05/01 22:00:01

Price
298.66 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.75% (-2.25)

IEO0B4BNMY 34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

175,218 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

299.01 USD (300)
305.37 USD (100)
300.13 USD
303.49 USD
298.10 USD
300.91 USD
299.896159 USD
2,617,356
785,088,579.32
59,951

WKN: G1151C101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6093f89b6e53e005b82b050b8a33afb58a20dbf2569c95cc0b42424b52a87cd7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b21bb0d191d4f0e72&time=1714720812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a20c41811a646cd0c283798ecfb6601971d72f07be134ba86f4c3e6037018f6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65aa154629f3528d7&time=1714720812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=772db7dcfbf43be2bac68bd947f8d58f52d3755d314847492115947ffa7aa619&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9123d6cae4a85e704&time=1714720812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39cfed267378288f9a9124c20912362d76ac2d58b35a0816a9e120112849afed&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fbc56666dc1c4faa&time=1714720812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca5db824fcce034e6e126cc78c210409acec9222cf0e1566de78ed6c304ad710&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76c99f137e9389f95&time=1714720812&tool=RSC

ACCENTURE PLC

Details

2024/05/01 22:00:01

Price
298.66 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.75% (-2.25)

IEOOB4BNMY34
ACN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

175,218 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 299.01 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 305.37 USD (100)
Open 300.13 USD
High 303.49 USD
Low 298.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 300.91 USD
VWAP 299.896159 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,617,356
Trading volume 785,088,579.32
Number of trades 59,951
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.66% +6.89% +3.00%
Perf (abs.) -1.98 +19.24  +8.69
Beta 1.16 1.03 1.29
Volatility 23.33 22.07 26.40
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 08:12 280.05 EUR
02

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:14 280.05 EUR
02

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 298.66 USD
01

Munich 2024/05/ 08:12 280.05 EUR
02

London Stock 2024/05/ 17:41 299.43 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

785.09

0.00

0.24

303.95 USD (3,914,494)
325.51 USD (3,430,956)
351.02 USD (2,464,755)
326.42 USD (2,267,335)

387.51 USD (2024/03/07)

298.10 USD (2024/05/01)

387.51 USD (2024/03/07)

261.68 USD (2023/05/09)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30639053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277

ACCENTURE PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

08:12

08:12

08:07

08:10

08:08

280.05 EUR

280.05 EUR

280.05 EUR

279.75 EUR

279.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127059069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629107

ACCENTURE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

>
accenture

Contact Details
ACCENTURE PLC

1 Grand Canal Square, Grand Canal
Harbour - 2 Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-646-2000
Fax: +353-1-646-2020
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Julie Sweet
Bhaskar Ghosh
Ellyn J. Shook
Jack Azagury
Jill Kramer
John Walsh
KC McClure
Kaushal Mody
Lan Guan
Manish
Sharma

Paul Daugherty

Steve
Ferneyhough

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin
Brudermiiller

Venkata
Renduchintala

Alan Jope
Arun Sarin
Beth Mooney
Gilles Christian

Pélisson
Jaime Ardila

Gomez
Nancy McKinstry

Paula Price

Tracey Travis

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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